
TA
G

-1
5

Train No. Days of
service   From - To Table No. Train No. Days of

service   From - To Table No. 

74

12236     Tu New Delhi-Dibrugarh 18, 66 
New Delhi (Dep) 09.25  
Lucknow (Dep) 17.35  
Muzaffarpur (Dep) 04.05  
Katihar (Dep)  08.45  
Guwahati (Dep) 19.25
Dibrugarh (Arr) 05.30
12302 Except F New Delhi-Howrah (via Gaya) 1
New Delhi (Dep) 16.55 
Kanpur (Dep)  21.43 
Allahabad (Dep) 23.46 
Gaya (Dep)  04.01  
Dhanbad (Dep) 06.45
Howrah (Arr)  09.55
12306          F New Delhi-Howrah (via Patna) 1
New Delhi (Dep) 16.55
Kanpur (Dep)  21.43
Allahabad (Dep) 23.46
Patna (Dep)  04.55
Barddhaman (Dep) 11.24  
Howrah (Arr)  12.40
12310 Daily New Delhi-Rajendranagar 1
New Delhi (Dep) 17.15
Kanpur (Dep)  22.03
Allahabad (Dep) 00.09
Patna (Dep)  05.50  
Rajendranagar (Arr) 06.10 
12314  Daily New Delhi-Sealdah 1
New Delhi (Dep) 16.25 
Kanpur (Dep)  21.25  
Mughalsarai  (Dep) 01.38 
Dhanbad (Dep) 06.28 
Sealdah (Arr)  10.15
12424  Daily New Delhi-Guwahati 18 
New Delhi (Dep) 13.55 66
Patna (Dep)  02.10
Barauni (Dep) 04.45 
New Jalpaiguri (Dep) 11.05
Guwahati (Dep) 17.55
Dibrugarh Town (Arr) 04.55
12426 Daily Jammu Tawi-New Delhi 16A
Jammu Tawi (Dep) 19.40
Ludhiana (Dep) 00.05
New Delhi (Arr) 05.00
22692 M, Tu, F, Sa Nizamuddin-Bengaluru 9
Nizamuddin (Dep) 20.45
Bhopal (Dep)  04.40
Nagpur (Dep) 10.10
Secunderabad (Dep) 18.50
Bengaluru (Arr) 06.40
12432 Tu,W,Su    Nizamuddin-Thiruvananthapuram 3
Nizamuddin (Dep) 10.55 26
Kota (Dep)  15.40
Vadodara (Dep) 22.36  
Panvel (Dep)  04.30 
Madgaon (Dep) 12.42
Ernakulam Jn (Dep) 00.55
Alappuzha (Dep) 01.52
Thiruvananthapuram (Arr) 04.55
12434 W, F Nizamuddin-Chennai Central 8
Nizamuddin (Dep) 15.55
Bhopal (Dep)  00.05
Nagpur (Dep) 05.35
Vijayawada (Dep) 14.30
Chennai Central (Arr) 20.15 

Rajdhani Trains At A Glance

12235     Th Dibrugarh-New Delhi 66A, 18A
Dibrugarh (Dep) 19.25
Guwahati (Dep) 05.40`  
Katihar (Dep)  15.25  
Muzaffarpur (Dep) 19.40  
Lucknow (Dep) 06.10  
New Delhi (Arr) 13.55 
12301   Except Su         Howrah-New Delhi (via Gaya) 1A
Howrah (Dep) 16.55
Dhanbad (Dep) 20.01  
Gaya (Dep)  22.35  
Allahabad (Dep) 02.46  
Kanpur (Dep)  04.53
New Delhi (Arr) 10.00
12305        Su Howrah-New Delhi (via Patna) 1A
Howrah (Dep) 14.05
Barddhaman (Dep) 15.08  
Patna (Dep)  21.25
Allahabad (Dep) 02.46
Kanpur (Dep)  04.53
New Delhi (Arr) 10.00
12309 Daily Rajendranagar-New Delhi 1A
Rajendranagar (Dep) 19.00  
Patna (Dep)  19.25 
Allahabad (Dep) 00.28 
Kanpur (Dep)  02.35 
New Delhi (Arr) 07.40
12313  Daily Sealdah-New Delhi 1A
Sealdah (Dep) 16.50
Dhanbad (Dep) 20.25
Mughalsarai (Dep) 01.17  
Kanpur (Dep)  05.18
New Delhi (Arr) 10.25
12423  Daily Dibrugarh Town-New Delhi 18A
Dibrugarh Town (Dep) 20.35 66A
Guwahati (Dep) 07.00
New Jalpaiguri (Dep) 13.15 
Barauni (Dep) 19.20
Patna (Dep)  21.50
New Delhi (Arr) 10.15
12425 Daily New Delhi-Jammu Tawi 16
New Delhi (Dep) 20.40
Ludhiana (Dep) 00.57
Jammu Tawi (Arr) 05.45
22691 M, W, Th, Su Bengaluru-Nizamuddin 9A
Bengaluru (Dep) 20.00
Secunderabad (Dep) 07.50
Nagpur (Dep) 15.30
Bhopal (Dep)  21.30
Nizamuddin (Arr) 05.55
12431  Tu,Th,F  Thiruvananthapuram-Nizamuddin  26A
Thiruvananthapuram (Dep) 19.15 3A
Alappuzha (Dep) 21.25
Ernakulam (Dep) 22.35 
Madgaon (Dep) 10.10  
Panvel (Dep)  18.10
Vadodara (Dep) 00.23 
Kota (Dep)  06.50
Nizamuddin (Arr) 12.40
12433 F, Su Chennai Central-Nizamuddin 8A
Chennai Central (Dep) 06.10 
Vijayawada (Dep) 12.00
Nagpur (Dep) 20.45
Bhopal (Dep)  02.10
Nizamuddin (Arr) 10.25 

Download From: http://rrbportal.com



TA
G

-1
5

Train No. Days of
service   From - To Table No. Train No. Days of

service   From - To Table No. 

75

Rajdhani Trains At A Glance

12435 M, F Dibrugarh Town-New Delhi 18A 
Dibrugarh Town (Dep) 19.20 66A
Guwahati (Dep) 05.40
New Jalpaiguri (Dep) 12.15 
Barauni (Dep) 18.55
Lucknow (Dep) 06.10
New Delhi (Arr) 13.55
12437 W Secunderabad-Nizamuddin 9A
Secunderabad (Dep) 12.45 
Nagpur (Dep) 20.45 
Bhopal (Dep)  02.10 
Nizamuddin (Arr) 10.25
12439 W, Sa Ranchi-New Delhi 
Ranchi (Dep)  17.55 41
Bokaro Steel City (Dep) 20.00
Kanpur (Dep)  05.50
New Delhi (Arr) 10.50
12441 M, Th Bilaspur-New Delhi 42A
Bilaspur (Dep) 14.00
Raipur (Dep)  15.40  
Durg (Dep)  16.35  
Nagpur (Dep) 20.45
Bhopal (Dep)  02.20
New Delhi (Arr) 10.55
12453    Th, Su Ranchi-New Delhi 41            
Ranchi (Dep)  17.10
Dalton Ganj (Dep) 22.03  
Mughalsarai (Dep) 01.57 
Kanpur Central (Dep) 05.50  
New Delhi (Arr) 10.50
22693   Tu, F, Sa Bengaluru-Nizamuddin 9A
Bengaluru (Dep) 20.00  
Secunderabad (Dep) 07.50  
Nagpur (Dep) 15.30  
Nizamuddin (Arr) 05.55
12951 Daily Mumbai Central-New Delhi 3A
Mumbai Central (Dep) 17.00  
Surat (Dep)  19.58
Vadodara (Dep) 21.28
Kota (Dep)  03.20
New Delhi (Arr) 08.35
12953 Daily Mumbai Central-Nizamuddin 3A
Mumbai Central (Dep) 17.40  
Surat (Dep)  20.55
Vadodara (Dep) 22.31 
Kota (Dep)  05.20
Nizamuddin (Arr) 10.55
12957 Daily Ahmedabad-New Delhi 23A
Ahmedabad (Dep) 17.40
Ajmer (Dep)  00.55
Jaipur (Dep)  02.50
New Delhi (Arr) 07.30
22811   W,Sa,Su Bhubaneswar-New Delhi (via Adra) 32 
Bhubaneswar (Dep) 11.20 
Kanpur (Dep)  05.28
New Delhi (Arr) 10.40
22823   M,Tu,Th F   Bhubaneswar-New Delhi (via Tata)  32
Bhubaneswar (Dep) 09.15 
Bokaro Steel City (Dep) 19.15
Kanpur (Dep)  05.28
New Delhi (Arr) 10.40

12436 Th, Su New Delhi-Dibrugarh  18 
New Delhi (Dep) 09.25 66
Lucknow (Dep) 17.35 
Barauni (Dep) 05.05 
New Jalpaiguri (Dep)  12.05 
Guwahati (Dep) 19.25  
Dibrugarh Town  (Arr) 06.15
12438 Su Nizamuddin-Secunderabad 9
Nizamuddin (Dep) 15.55 
Bhopal (Dep)  00.05 
Nagpur (Dep) 05.35
Secunderabad (Arr) 14.00
12440 M, F New Delhi-Ranchi 41A 
New Delhi (Dep) 16.05 
Kanpur (Dep)  21.05 
Bokaro Steel City (Dep) 06.45
Ranchi (Arr)  09.10
12442 Tu, Sa New Delhi-Bilaspur 42
New Delhi (Dep) 15.45 
Bhopal (Dep)  00.05
Nagpur (Dep) 05.45  
Durg (Dep)  09.30
Raipur (Dep)  10.15
Bilaspur (Arr)  12.00
12454 W, Sa New Delhi-Ranchi 41A 
New Delhi (Dep) 16.05  
Kanpur Central (Dep) 21.05  
Mughalsarai (Dep) 01.28 
Dalton Ganj (Dep) 04.55  
Ranchi (Arr)  10.45
22694     W, Th, Su Nizamuddin-Bengaluru 9
Nizamuddin (Dep) 20.45  
Nagpur (Dep) 10.10  
Secunderabad (Dep) 18.50  
Bengaluru (Arr) 06.40
12952 Daily New Delhi-Mumbai Central 3
New Delhi (Dep) 16.25 
Kota (Dep)  21.05
Vadodara (Dep) 03.34  
Surat (Dep)  05.03
Mumbai  Central (Arr) 08.15
12954 Daily Nizamuddin-Mumbai Central 3
Nizamuddin (Dep) 16.50 
Kota (Dep)  21.50
Vadodara (Dep) 04.23  
Surat (Dep)  06.02
Mumbai Central (Arr) 09.45
12958 Daily New Delhi-Ahmedabad 23
New Delhi (Dep) 19.55 
Jaipur (Dep)  00.25
Ajmer (Dep)  02.29
Ahmedabad (Arr) 09.40
22812  M,F,Su New Delhi-Bhubaneswar (via Adra) 32A 
New Delhi (Dep) 17.05 
Kanpur (Dep)  21.53
Bhubaneswar (Arr) 15.55
22824   Tu,W,Th,Sa New Delhi-Bhubaneswar (via Tata) 32A 
New Delhi(Dep) 17.05  
Kanpur (Dep)  21.53
Bokaro Steel City (Dep) 07.40
Bhubaneswar (Arr) 17.30

Download From: http://rrbportal.com



TA
G

-1
5

Train No. Days of
service   From - To Table No. Train No. Days of

service   From - To Table No. 

76

Shatabdi Trains At A Glance

12001   Daily    Habibganj-New Delhi 2A
Habibganj  15.00
Bhopal (Dep)  15.15
Jhansi (Dep)  18.44
Gwalior (Dep)  19.48  
Agra (Dep)  21.15
New Delhi (Arr)  23.30

12003   Dail   Lucknow-New Delhi 25A
Lucknow (Dep)  15.35
Kanpur (Dep)  16.55
New Delhi (Arr)  22.15

12005   Daily              New Delhi-Kalka 27
New Delhi (Dep)  17.15
Ambala Cant. (Dep)  19.58
Chandigarh (Dep)  20.48
Kalka (Arr)  21.20

12007  Except Wed Chennai Central-Mysuru 20
Chennai Central (Dep) 06.00
Bengaluru (Dep)  11.00
Mysuru(Arr)  13.00

12009  Except Su Mumbai Central-Ahmedabad 11 
Mumbai Central (Dep) 06.25  
Surat (Dep)  09.36 
Vadodara (Dep)  11.07 
Ahmedabad (Arr)  12.45

12011   Daily  New Delhi-Kalka 27
New Delhi (Dep)  07.40
Ambala Cant. (Dep)  10.30
Chandigarh (Dep)  11.13
Kalka (Arr)  11.45

12013   Daily  New Delhi-Amritsar 15
New Delhi (Dep)  16.30
Ludhiana (Dep)  20.40
Jalandhar (Dep)  21.34
Amritsar  (Arr)  22.45

12015   Daily  New Delhi-Ajmer 23
New Delhi (Dep)  06.05
Jaipur (Dep)  10.40
Ajmer (Arr)  12.45

12017   Daily  New Delhi-Dehradun 75
New Delhi (Dep)  06.45
Haridwar (Dep)  11.27
Dehradun (Arr)  12.40

12019  Except Su Howrah - Ranchi 73
Howrah (Dep)  06.05
Dhanbad (Dep)  09.26
Bokaro Steel City (Dep) 11.02
Ranchi (Arr)  13.10

12002 Daily New Delhi-Habibganj 2
New Delhi (Dep)  06.00  
Agra (Dep)  08.02
Gwalior (Dep)  09.30
Jhansi (Dep)  10.51
Bhopal (Dep)  14.05
Habibganj  14.25 

12004 Daily New Delhi-Lucknow 25
New Delhi (Dep)  06.10
Kanpur (Dep)  11.25
Lucknow (Arr)  12.40

12006 Daily Kalka-New Delhi 27A
Kalka (Dep)  06.15
Chandigarh (Dep)  06.53
Ambala Cant. (Dep)  07.38
New Delhi (Arr)  10.25

12008     Except Wed Mysuru-Chennai Central 20A
Mysuru (Dep)  14.15
Bengaluru (Dep)  16.25
Chennai Central (Arr) 21.25

12010    Except Su Ahmedabad-Mumbai Central 11A
Ahmedabad (Dep)  14.40
Vadodara (Dep)  16.16
Surat  (Dep)  17.58
Mumbai Central (Arr) 21.20

12012 Daily Kalka-New Delhi 27A
Kalka (Dep)  17.45
Chandigarh (Dep)  18.23
Ambala Cant. (Dep)  19.05
New Delhi (Arr)  21.55

12014 Daily Amritsar-New Delhi 15A
Amritsar  (Dep)  05.00
Jalandhar (Dep)  06.03
Ludhiana (Dep)  06.57
New Delhi (Arr)  11.15

12016 Daily Ajmer-New Delhi 23A
Ajmer  (Dep)  15.45
Jaipur (Dep)  17.50
New Delhi (Arr)  22.40

12018 Daily Dehradun-New Delhi 75A
Dehradun (Dep)  17.00
Haridwar (Dep)  18.15
New Delhi (Arr)  22.45

12020 Except Su Ranchi - Howrah 73
Ranchi (Dep)  13.45
Bokaro Steel City (Dep) 16.05
Dhanbad (Dep)  17.36
Howrah (Arr)  21.10

Download From: http://rrbportal.com



TA
G

-1
5

Train No. Days of
service   From - To Table No. Train No. Days of

service   From - To Table No. 

77

12025  Except Tu Pune-Secunderabad 10
Pune (Dep)  05.50  
Secunderabad (Arr)  14.20

12027  Except Tu Chennai Central-Bengaluru 20
Chennai Central (Dep) 17.30  
Katpadi (Dep)  19.05
Bengaluru (Arr)  22.30

12029/12031  Except Th/Th    New Delhi - Amritsar 15
New Delhi (Dep)  07.20
Ambala Cant. (Dep)  09.57
Ludhiana (Dep)  11.30
Jalandhar (Dep)  12.25  
Amritsar (Arr)  13.40

12033  Except Su Kanpur Central - New Delhi 1A 
Kanpur Central (Dep) 06.00  
New Delhi (Arr)  11.20

12035  Except Th Jaipur-Agra Fort  23A
Jaipur (Dep)  07.05  
Bharatpur (Dep)  09.24  
Agra Fort  (Arr)  10.35

12037 Except M, Sa New Delhi-Ludhiana 16 
New Delhi (Dep)  07.00  
Ludhiana (Arr)  12.25

12039  Except Th Kathgodam-New Delhi 55A 
Kathgodam (Dep)  15.35  
New Delhi (Arr)  21.05

12041  Except Su Howrah-New Jalpaiguri 14 
Howrah (Dep)  14.15  
Malda Town (Dep)  19.10  
New Jalpaiguri (Arr)  22.25

12043   M, Sa  New Delhi-Moga 16 
New Delhi (Dep)  07.00  
Ludhiana (Dep)  12.50  
Moga (Arr)  14.05

12045  Except Su New Delhi-Chandigarh 27 
New Delhi (Dep)  19.15   
Chandigarh (Arr)  22.45

12047   M, Sa  New Delhi-Bhatinda 39
New Delhi (Dep)  09.00
Rohtak (Dep)  10.18
Bhantinda (Arr)  13.45

12243  Except Tu Chennai Central-Coimbatore 86 
Chennai Central (Dep) 07.15 
Erode (Dep)  12.25
Tiruppur (Dep)  13.10
Coimbatore (Arr)  14.15

12277  Except W Howrah-Puri 7 
Howrah (Dep)  14.25  
Bhubaneswar(Dep)  20.40   
Puri (Arr)  22.10    

12026  Except Tu Secunderabad-Pune 10A
Secunderabad (Dep)  14.55  
Pune (Arr)  23.10

12028  Except Tu        Bengaluru-Chennai Central  20A
Bengaluru (Dep)  06.00  
Katpadi (Dep)  09.00
Chennai Central (Arr) 11.00

12030/12032  Except Th/Th    Amritsar-New Delhi 15A
Amritsar  (Dep)  16.50
Jalandhar (Dep)  17.54
Ludhiana (Dep)  18.50
Ambala Cant. (Dep)  20.32
New Delhi (Arr)  23.05

12034  Except Su New Delhi-Kanpur Central 1
New Delhi (Dep)  15.50  
Kanpur Central (Arr)  20.50

12036  Except Th Agra Fort-Jaipur 23
Agra Fort (Dep)  17.40  
Bharatpur (Dep)  18.23  
Jaipur (Arr)  21.20

12038  Except M, Sa Ludhiana-New Delhi 16A 
Ludhiana (Dep)  16.40  
New Delhi (Arr)  22.10

12040  Except Th New Delhi-Kathgodam 55 
New Delhi (Dep)  06.00  
Kathgodam (Arr)  11.40

12042  Except Su New Jalpaiguri-Howrah 14A 
New Jalpaiguri  (Dep) 05.30  
Malda Town (Dep)  08.50  
Howrah (Arr)  13.35

12044   M, Sa  Moga-New Delhi 16A 
Moga  (Dep)  15.00  
Ludhiana (Dep)  16.40  
New Delhi (Arr)  22.10

12046  Except Su Chandigarh-New Delhi 27A 
Chandigarh  (Dep)  12.00 
New Delhi (Arr)  15.25

12048  M,Sa  Bhatinda -New Delhi 39A
Bhantinda (Dep)  16.20
Rohtak (Dep)  19.42
New Delhi (Arr)  21.10

12244  Except Tu Coimbatore-Chennai Central  86A 
Coimbatore (Dep)  15.20
Tiruppur (Dep)  16.00
Erode (Dep)  16.45
Chennai Central (Arr) 22.15

12278  Except W Puri-Howrah 7A 
Puri  (Dep)  05.45  
Bhubaneswar (Dep)  07.05  
Howrah (Arr)  13.40

Shatabdi Trains At A Glance

Download From: http://rrbportal.com


